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Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.5

2. 0.5 0.5 R onto GA-24 N 7.1

3. 7.6 7.1 L onto Old River Rd N 7.5

4. 15.1 7.5 Continue onto Clito Rd/Old River Rd N 4.1

5. 19.2 4.1 R onto Lakeview Rd 3.0

6. 22.2 3.0 L onto GA-17 N 5.1

7. 27.3 5.1 L onto Rocky Ford Rd 2.5

8. 29.7 2.5 L onto Old River Rd N 5.0

9. 34.8 5.0 R onto Lakeview Rd 0.6

10. 35.3 0.6 Slight R onto Middle Ground Rd 2.8

11. 38.1 2.8 L onto Metts Rd 1.7

12. 39.8 1.7 Continue onto Clito Rd 12.9

13. 52.7 12.9 R onto Brooklet-Leefield Rd 1.8

14. 54.5 1.8 Slight R onto N Cromley Rd 1.6

15. 56.2 1.6 N Cromley Rd turns slightly R and becomes Brooklet-Denmark

Rd

6.2

16. 62.4 6.2 L onto Mud Rd 10.5

62.4 miles.  +1567/-1636 feet

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

17. 72.8 10.5 L onto US-80 W 2.6

18. 75.5 2.6 R onto State Rte 119C/Hwy 119 Con 0.3

19. 75.8 0.3 L onto Stillson-Leefield Rd 12.8

20. 88.6 12.8 L onto GA-24 S 1.3

21. 89.9 1.3 L onto Burkhalter Rd 3.8

22. 93.7 3.8 L onto Zettwell Rd 2.9

23. 96.6 2.9 L onto GA-24 S - Dangerous Intersection 2.1

24. 98.7 2.1 End of route 0.0

36.3 miles.  +550/-443 feet


